motorized boats.
CRAFT
STANDARD PONTOON: Harris

UPGRADED PONTOON: Tan Bennington
DELUXE TRITOON: Black Bennington
LUXURY TRITOON: Barletta Arias

SKI BOAT: Cobalt CS22

non-motorized.
CRAFT
KAYAKS
PADDLEBOARDS
CANOES

additional amenities.

AMENITIES
SKIIS & WAKEBOARD
TUBE
SPECIALTY TUBE
CAPTAIN (PER HOUR*)
**GAS (PER GALLON)
PRE-STOCKED COOLER
FISHING ROD
TACKLE BOX
BAIT

*Must reserve 48hrs in advance.

2HR 4 HR 8 HR
$150 $260 $480
$185 $300 $535
$200 $330 $600
$250 $415 $750
$355 $590 $1,075

*Ski boat comes with captain included. Captain is required.

THR 2HR
$35 $60
$35 $60
$30 $55

PRICE
X0
X0
$40
X0

$9

PRICED BY DRINKS

Boaters license required for anyone 37 or younger.

CAPACITY
il
12
12
12

10

4 HR
$110
$110
$100

$20 PER DAY | $10 FOR 4 HOURS

$7 PER DAY

$7 PER BOX

BEARLAKERESERVE.COM/MARINA | MARINA@BEARLAKERESERVE.COM | 828.293.7239
All reservations include a complimentary bag of ice, cooler, bottled water, and towels.

**Pricing subject to change. Gas is NOT sold to the public. Gas is not available on holiday dates.
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summer activities.

ACTIVITY INCLUDES
Sunset Cruise Watbeer\,/glrzglget, L
Kayak Tour (Intermediate) Thr. paddle
Kayak Tour (Beginner) 30min. paddle

Private tours and cruises available upon request.

storage pricing.

SLIP DAILY WEEKLY MONTHLY
Dock Slip
(Main Marina) $85 $275 550
Dock Sli
(Dock A/B) $75 $250 $600
Kayak Slip $15 $30 $50

spring & fall discounts:

PRICE

G: $35| O: $25
K: $20

G: $35| O: $25

G:$20] O: $10

3 MO. 6 MO.
$1,750 $3,300

$1,600 $3,000

$125 $220

DATES

Thurdays-Sundays

Fridays

Saturdays

ANNUALLY

$4,500

$4,000

$300

15% OFF marina pricing from 3/15/2025 - 4/31/2025 and 9/2/2025

- 11/30/2025.

9am rentals enjoy an extra 10% OFF with use of code “EARLYBIRD"

at checkout.

The following holidays are subject to a 15% increase in pricing:

- Memorial Day Weekend (5/22-5/26)
- Independence Week (7/1-7/6)
- Labor Day Weekend (8/28-9/1).

Homeowners receive 15% OFF regular pricing.

Refer to your homeowners' discount codes.

BEARLAKERESERVE.COM/MARINA | MARINA@BEARLAKERESERVE.COM | 828.293.7239

All reservations include a complimentary bag of ice, cooler, bottled water, and towels.



