## motorized boats.

CRAFT	2 HR	4 HR	8 HR	CAPACITY
STANDARD PONTOON: Harris	\$150	\$260	\$480	11
UPGRADED PONTOON: Tan Bennington	\$185	\$300	\$535	12
DELUXE TRITOON: Black Bennington	\$200	\$330	\$600	12
LUXURY TRITOON: Barletta Arias	\$250	\$415	\$750	12
SKI BOAT: Cobalt CS22	\$355	\$590	\$1,075	10

Boaters license required for anyone 37 or younger.

\*Ski boat comes with captain included. Captain is required.

#### non-motorized.

CRAFT	1HR	2 HR	4 HR
KAYAKS	\$35	\$60	\$110
PADDLEBOARDS	\$35	\$60	\$110
CANOES	\$30	\$55	\$100

# additional amenities.

AMENITIES	PRICE		
SKIIS & WAKEBOARD	\$30		
TUBE	\$30		
SPECIALTY TUBE	\$40		
CAPTAIN (PER HOUR*)	\$30		
**GAS (PER GALLON)	\$9		
PRE-STOCKED COOLER	PRICED BY DRINKS		
FISHING ROD	\$20 PER DAY   \$10 FOR 4 HOURS		
TACKLE BOX	\$7 PER DAY		
BAIT	\$7 PER BOX		

\*Must reserve 48hrs in advance.

\*\*Pricing subject to change. Gas is NOT sold to the public. Gas is not available on holiday dates.

### summer activities.

ACTIVITY	INCLUDES	PRICE	DATES	
Sunset Cruise	Water, blanket, 1 beverage	G: \$35   O: \$25 K: \$20	Thurdays-Sundays	
Kayak Tour (Intermediate)	1hr. paddle	G: \$35   O: \$25	Fridays	
Kayak Tour (Beginner)	30min. paddle	G: \$20   O: \$10	Saturdays	

Private tours and cruises available upon request

## storage pricing.

SLIP	DAILY	WEEKLY	MONTHLY	3 MO.	6 MO.	ANNUALLY
<b>Dock Slip</b> (Main Marina)	\$85	\$275	\$660	\$1,750	\$3,300	\$4,500
<b>Dock Slip</b> (Dock A/B)	\$75	\$250	\$600	\$1,600	\$3,000	\$4,000
Kayak Slip	\$15	\$30	\$50	\$125	\$220	\$300

## spring & fall discounts:

15% OFF marina pricing from 3/15/2025 - 4/31/2025 and 9/2/2025 - 11/30/2025.

9am rentals enjoy an extra **10% OFF** with use of code "EARLYBIRD" at checkout.

The following holidays are subject to a 15% increase in pricing:

• Memorial Day Weekend (5/22-5/26)

Independence Week (7/1-7/6)

• Labor Day Weekend (8/28-9/1).

Homeowners receive **15% OFF** regular pricing. Refer to your homeowners' discount codes.